
Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, December 03, 2017

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Mary Mullen Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4007 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAJPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXJA

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8016 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8017 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

8025 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8004 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXJB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8010 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8011 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8023 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12020 Monet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl 

Mandeville

AXJA

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12022 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12005 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12008 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12019 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12030 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJA

16036 Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteAXJA

16019 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16020 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16024 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16003 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16012 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16014 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16015 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16016 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16017 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16033 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16034 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerAJPA

20004 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20031 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20033 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJA

20047 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXJA

20020 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20021 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20022 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20023 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20025 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20049 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAJPB

20050 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAJPB

20051 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20052 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20053 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20060 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20003 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB
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20005 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20007 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20008 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20010 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXJB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20012 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20013 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20014 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20015 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20048 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJA

24004 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJA

24005 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJA

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24006 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24009 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

24010 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24012 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24016 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJB

24017 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24018 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24019 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24023 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJB

24024 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24025 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24030 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Mary Mullen Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

OJP

8026 Sabrina, Dachshund, Lois BarryOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12018 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielOJP

16039 Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOJP

16037 Bandit, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen 

Lumnah

OAJ

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOAJ

20002 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesOAJ

20026 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOAJ

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOAJ

20028 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOAJ

20030 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraOAJ

20038 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraOAJ

20045 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallOAJ

20046 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary ReavisOAJ

20054 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerOAJ

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Mary Mullen Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniNAJB

8027 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Gadget, All American, Trudy TuckerNAJA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAJP

20042 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAJP

20037 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn TrappNAJA
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20039 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

NAJB

T2B  

Mary Mullen Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaT2BP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

T2BP

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosT2B

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzT2B

8010 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonT2B

8011 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8027 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntT2B

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsT2BP

12024 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonT2BP

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonT2B

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsT2B

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

12019 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsT2B

12021 Gadget, All American, Trudy TuckerT2B

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceT2BP

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyT2B

16003 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16006 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyT2B

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2B

16015 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16017 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallT2B

16029 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorT2B

16034 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudT2B

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachT2BP

20042 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonT2BP

20049 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseT2BP

20050 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntT2BP

20001 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerT2B

20002 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesT2B

20004 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20005 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2B

20008 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurT2B

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20010 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossT2B

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaT2B

20012 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitT2B

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesT2B

20028 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersT2B

20030 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraT2B

20031 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20033 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherT2B

20037 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn TrappT2B

20045 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20046 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary ReavisT2B

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraT2B

24005 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliT2B

24006 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24012 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithT2B

24017 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaT2B

24019 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingT2B

24023 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyT2B

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Mary Mullen Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4007 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AXPA

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXA

8022 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXA

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8016 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8017 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

8025 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8004 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8010 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8011 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8023 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12005 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12008 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12019 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12020 Monet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl 

Mandeville

AXB

12030 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXA

16019 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16020 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16024 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16003 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16007 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16012 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16014 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16015 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16016 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16017 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16033 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16034 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16035 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXPA

20001 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerAXA

20002 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesAXA

20004 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20045 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXA

20046 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary ReavisAXA

20047 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXA

20020 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20021 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20022 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

20023 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20025 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20050 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAXPB

20051 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20052 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20053 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20060 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20003 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20005 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20007 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20008 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20010 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20012 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20013 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20014 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20015 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB
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20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20048 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24004 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXA

24005 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXA

24006 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24009 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

24010 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24012 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24016 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXB

24017 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24018 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24019 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24023 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB

24024 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24025 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24030 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Mary Mullen Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Sabrina, Dachshund, Lois BarryOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiOAP

16038 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielOAP

16039 Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOAP

16036 Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOA

16037 Bandit, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen 

Lumnah

OA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOAP

20026 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOA

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOA

20028 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20030 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraOA

20031 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20033 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOA

20038 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraOA

20039 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

OA

20054 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerOA

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Mary Mullen Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniNAB

8027 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Gadget, All American, Trudy TuckerNAA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAP

20042 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAP

20037 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn TrappNAA
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


